Search

Date: 02/24/22

Time: 03:46:25 pm

Name and Address
BRAMLETTE THOMAS J & SUSAN

A

3602 E APOLLO DR
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84124-2200

Tax Due
Tax Due
Tax Due
Tax Due
Tax Due
Tax Due
Tax Due
Tax Due
Tax Due
Tax Due
Paid

Tax Due
Redeemed
Redeemed
Redeemed
Redeemed
Redeemed
Redeemed
Redeemed
Redeemed
Paid

Paid

YR

21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11

Beaverhead County | Detail

Int. Date
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
02/24/22
12/20/16
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BEAVERHEAD COUNTY

CATHY HUCKE

102 N WASHINGTON ST

Tax ID: 15288
Type: Real

Property Tax Query TW Range SC Description
Sub/Blk/Lot / / 2 07S/09W /24 Geo 0325-24-4-01-06-0000
SOUTHSIDE BUSINESS PARK SUB, ACRES 0.328

Tax Date

12/03/21
05/31/22
12/04/20
05/31/21
12/06/19
05/31/20
12/07/18
05/31/19
11/30/17
05/31/18
12/09/16
05/31/17
12/04/15
05/31/16
11/30/14
05/31/15
11/30/13
05/31/14
11/30/12
05/31/13
12/02/11
05/31/12

Tax Amt

599.78
441.93
855.35
613.16
788.33
606.58
910.80
585.96
898.01
556.18

1,089.99
724.57

1,031.97
730.00

1,286.43
983.06

1,207.66
936.09

1,160.47
892.94

1,077.49
810.27

Penalty
12.00
0.00
17.10
12.26
15.76
12.13
18.22
11.72
17.95
11.12
21.80
14.49
20.64
14.60
25.73
19.66
24.15
18.72
23.21
17.86
21.55
16.21
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Interest
13.62
0.00
104.68
45.16
175.04
105.29
293.00
160.43
380.35
207.85
3.28
343.19
11.86
7.59
91.93
21.26
168.63
84.06
144.57
66.74
14.16
44.59

2/24/22, 3:46 PM

Total Amt

1,067.33

1,647.71

1,703.13

1,980.13

2,071.46

2,197.32

1,816.66

2,428.07

2,439.31

2,305.79

1,984.27

https://www.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=943&ntax_i...il&body_include=tax_search_selection&current_app=tax&func=webtax4

Page 1 of 1



