Search 2/24/22, 3:46 PM

Beaverhead County | Detail

Date: 02/24/22 Time: 03:46:25 pm BEAVERHEAD COUNTY CATHY HUCKE 102 N WASHINGTON ST Tax ID: 15288 Type: Real

Name and Address BRAMLETTE THOMAS J & SUSAN A 3602 E APOLLO DR SALT LAKE CITY UT 84124-2200 Property Tax Query TW Range SC Description Sub/Blk/Lot / / 2 07S/09W /24 Geo 0325-24-4-01-06-0000 SOUTHSIDE BUSINESS PARK SUB, ACRES 0.328

	YR	Int. Date	Tax Date	Tax Amt	Penalty	Interest	Total Amt
Tax Due	21	02/24/22	12/03/21	599.78	12.00	13.62	1,067.33
Tax Due	21	02/24/22	05/31/22	441.93	0.00	0.00	
Tax Due	20	02/24/22	12/04/20	855.35	17.10	104.68	1,647.71
Tax Due	20	02/24/22	05/31/21	613.16	12.26	45.16	
Tax Due	19	02/24/22	12/06/19	788.33	15.76	175.04	1,703.13
Tax Due	19	02/24/22	05/31/20	606.58	12.13	105.29	
Tax Due	18	02/24/22	12/07/18	910.80	18.22	293.00	1,980.13
Tax Due	18	02/24/22	05/31/19	585.96	11.72	160.43	
Tax Due	17	02/24/22	11/30/17	898.01	17.95	380.35	2,071.46
Tax Due	17	02/24/22	05/31/18	556.18	11.12	207.85	
Paid	16	12/20/16	12/09/16	1,089.99	21.80	3.28	2,197.32
Tax Due	16	02/24/22	05/31/17	724.57	14.49	343.19	
Redeemed	15	01/13/16	12/04/15	1,031.97	20.64	11.86	1,816.66
Redeemed	15	07/08/16	05/31/16	730.00	14.60	7.59	
Redeemed	14	08/17/15	11/30/14	1,286.43	25.73	91.93	2,428.07
Redeemed	14	08/17/15	05/31/15	983.06	19.66	21.26	
Redeemed	13	04/27/15	11/30/13	1,207.66	24.15	168.63	2,439.31
Redeemed	13	04/27/15	05/31/14	936.09	18.72	84.06	
Redeemed	12	03/14/14	11/30/12	1,160.47	23.21	144.57	2,305.79
Redeemed	12	03/14/14	05/31/13	892.94	17.86	66.74	
Paid	11	02/29/12	12/02/11	1,077.49	21.55	14.16	1,984.27
Paid	11	01/08/13	05/31/12	810.27	16.21	44.59	

[©] Copyright 2022. All Rights Reserved.